
33

38

32-2

30-2

37
36
35
34

1

32-1

31

30-1
29

28
22
27
24
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

2 3 4 5-1 6 7 8 9 10 11

12

55

56

57
58

59

60

61
62

13 14 15 13 16

17 10 9 8 6 7 5-2 4 2 3

54 53 52 51 50 3 44 4746 45 44 43 42 41 40

Date: 15/09/2025 rev.00
Model: CT36118



CODE Pos.N. Part No. Description Qty

CT36118 1 5003611800101 Socket Cable 1

CT36118 2 5003611800201 Motor Cover 2

CT36118 3 5003609802601 Screw\ST4x10 3

CT36118 4 5003611800401 Clip Cool Fan 2

CT36118 5-1 5003611800501 Cool Fan (Left) 1

CT36118 5-2 5003611800502 Cool Fan (Right) 1

CT36118 6 5003609804301 Screw\M8x10 4

CT36118 7 5003611800701 Crankshaft 2

CT36118 8 5003611800801 Bearing 6005.2Z 2

CT36118 9 5003609806701 Screw\M6x16 2

CT36118 10 5003611801001 Rod 2

CT36118 11 5003611801101 Bolt\M5X165 4

CT36118 12 5003611801201 Crankcase Left 1

CT36118 13 5003611801301 Bearing 6301.2Z 2

CT36118 14 5003611801401 Stator 1

CT36118 15 5003611801501 Rotor 1

CT36118 16 5003611801601 Crankcase Right 1

CT36118 17 5003609803101 Nut\M5 4

CT36118 18 5003611801801 Sealing Cup 2

CT36118 19 5003611801901 Pressplate 2

CT36118 20 5003609806301 Screw\M6x14 2

CT36118 21 5003611802101 Cylinder 2

CT36118 22 5003609805601 Screw\M4x8 2

CT36118 23 5003611802301 Intake Plate Valve Disc 2

CT36118 24 5003611802401 Valve Disc 2

CT36118 25 5003611802501 Sealing Valve Plate\2.0×65 2

CT36118 26 5003611802601 Valve Plate 2

CT36118 27 5003611802701 Limited Block 2

CT36118 28 5003611802801 Gasket  Cylinder Head\2.5×63 2

CT36118 29 5003611802901 Elbow 2

CT36118 30-1 5003611803001 Cylinder Head(Left) 1

CT36118 30-2 5003611803002 Cylinder Head(Right) 1

CT36118 31 5003609805201 Screw\M6x25 8

CT36118 32-1 5003611803101 Cover Cylinder Head(Left) 1

CT36118 32-2 5003611803102 Cover Cylinder Head(Right) 1

CT36118 33 5003609805001 Screw\M4x8 4

CT36118 34 5003611803401 Protected Panel Motor 2

CT36118 35 5003611803501 Sealing   Ring  For  Conduit 2

CT36118 36 5003611803601 Conduit 1

CT36118 37 5003611803701 Muffler 1

CT36118 38 5003609804801 Screw\ST4x6 2

CT36118 40 5003611804001 Ball Valve 1

CT36118 41 5003611804101 Pressured Guage 50 1

CT36118 42 5003611804201 Control Switch 1

CT36118 43 5003611804301 Safety Valve 1

CT36118 44 5003611804401 Box Top  Capacitance 1

CT36118 45 5003611804501 Wiring Terminal 1

CT36118 46 5003611804601 Nut\M6 1

CT36118 47 5003611804701 Capacitance\25Uf 1

CT36118 50 5003611805001 Ac Circult Breaker 1

CT36118 51 5003611805101 Nut\M4 1

CT36118 52 5003611805201 Unloading  Tube 1

CT36118 53 5003611805301 Single Way Valve 1

CT36118 54 5003611805401 Pressured Pipe 1

CT36118 55 5003611805501 Rubber Sustain Motor 4

CT36118 56 5003611805601 Nut\M6 4

CT36118 57 5003611805701 Air Tank 1

CT36118 58 5003611805801 Plug Handle 2

CT36118 59 5003611805901 Drain Valve 1

CT36118 60 5003609803901 Nut\M6 4

CT36118 61 5003611806101 Rubber Sustain Tank 4

CT36118 62 5003611806201 Bolt\M6X18 4


	CT36118 disegno
	CT36118 lista

